1 / POWERBASE / D-Effe
POWERBASE
DESIGN AND QUICK ASSEMBLY
Advanced products
1 0 0 %
M A D E
IN ITALY
EN

3 / POWERBASE / D-Effe
Part N°
Min./max.
H
[mm]
Nominal
H
[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N° H [mm]
1510350035 35/49 42 13BP030042 42 ± 7 13TP020035 35
1510450035 45/59 52 13BP030052 52 ± 7 13TP020035 35
1510550055 55/85 70 13BP030070 70 ± 15 13TP020055 55
1510650055 65/95 80 13BP030080 80 ± 15 13TP020055 55
1510750075 75/125 100 13BP030100 100 ± 25 13TP020075 75
1510850075 85/135 110 13BP030110 110 ± 25 13TP020075 75
1511000UNI 100/150 125 13BP030125 125 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1511250UNI 125/175 150 13BP030150 150 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1511500UNI 150/200 175 13BP030175 175 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1511750UNI 175/225 200 13BP030200 200 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1512000UNI 200/250 225 13BP030225 225 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1512250UNI 225/275 250 13BP030250 250 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1512500UNI 250/300 275 13BP030275 275 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1512750UNI 275/325 300 13BP030300 300 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1513000UNI 300/350 325 13BP030325 325 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1513250UNI 325/375 350 13BP030350 350 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1513500UNI 350/400 375 13BP030375 375 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1513750UNI 375/425 400 13BP030400 400 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1514000UNI 400/450 425 13BP030425 425 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1514250UNI 425/475 450 13BP030450 450 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1514500UNI 450/500 475 13BP030475 475 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1514750UNI 475/525 500 13BP030500 500 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1515000UNI 500/550 525 13BP030525 525 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1515250UNI 525/575 550 13BP030550 550 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
H
ea
d
 H

al
 H
Pedestal head  POWER
POWERBASE (Nominal H 42/550)
4 / POWERBASE / D-Effe
Part N°
Min./max.
H
[mm]
Nominal
H
[mm]
Composition
Base Head
Part N° H [mm] Part N° H [mm]
1515500UNI 550/600 575 13BP030575 575 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1515750UNI 575/625 600 13BP030600 600 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1516000UNI 600/650 625 13BP030625 625 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1516250UNI 625/675 650 13BP030650 650 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1516500UNI 650/700 675 13BP030675 675 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1516750UNI 675/725 700 13BP030700 700 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1517000UNI 700/750 725 13BP030725 725 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1517250UNI 725/775 750 13BP030750 750 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1517500UNI 750/800 775 13BP030775 775 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1517750UNI 775/825 800 13BP030800 800 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1518000UNI 800/850 825 13BP030825 825 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1518250UNI 825/875 850 13BP030850 850 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1518500UNI 850/900 875 13BP030875 875 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1518750UNI 875/925 900 13BP030900 900 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1519000UNI 900/950 925 13BP030925 925 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1519250UNI 925/975 950 13BP030950 950 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1519500UNI 950/1000 975 13BP030975 975 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
1519750UNI 975/1025 1000 13BP031000 1000 ± 25 13TP020UNI 100
POWERBASE (Nominal H 575/1000)
5 / Pedestal head / D-Effe
PEDESTAL HEADS
POWER

10 / Weights tables / D-Effe
Part N° Description Weight
[kg]
Packaging
[n°]
Gross weight
of box
[kg]
Box size
[cm]
Boxes per
pallet
[n°]
13BP030042 Base H 42±7 0,141 120 17 39x25,5x29 36
13BP030052 Base H 52±7 0,141 120 17 39x25,5x29 36
13BP030070 Base H 70±15 0,160 120 20 42x35x23 30
13BP030080 Base H 80±15 0,167 120 21 42x35x23 30
13BP030100 Base H 100±25 0,189 100 19 42x35x23 30
13BP030110 Base H 110±25 0,197 80 16 42x35x23 30
13BP030125 Base H 125±25 0,207 85 18 42x35x23 30
13BP030150 Base H 150±25 0,226 75 17 42x35x23 30
13BP030175 Base H 175±25 0,245 60 15 42x35x23 30
13BP030200 Base H 200±25 0,264 60 16 42x35x23 30
13BP030225 Base H 225±25 0,283 60 17 42x35x23 30
13BP030250 Base H 250±25 0,302 60 19 42x35x23 30
13BP030275 Base H 275±25 0,321 60 20 42x35x23 30
13BP030300 Base H 300±25 0,340 60 21 42x35x23 30
13BP030325 Base H 325±25 0,359 32 12 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030350 Base H 350±25 0,378 32 13 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030375 Base H 375±25 0,397 32 13 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030400 Base H 400±25 0,416 32 14 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030425 Base H 425±25 0,435 32 14 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030450 Base H 450±25 0,454 32 15 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030475 Base H 475±25 0,473 32 16 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030500 Base H 500±25 0,492 32 16 52x28,5x28 30
13BP030525 Base H 525±25 0,511 To be defined according to the order 30
13BP030550 Base H 550±25 0,530 To be defined according to the order 30
13BP030575 Base H575±25 0,549 To be defined according to the order 30
13BP030600 Base H600±25 0,568 To be defined according to the order 30
13BP030625 Base H625±25 0,587 To be defined according to the order 30
13BP030650 Base H650±25 0,606 To be defined according to the order 30
13BP030675 Base H675±25 0,625 To be defined according to the order 30
Reference price list: 151 POWERBASE
WEIGHTS TABLES / BASES
POWERBASE
11 / Weights tables / D-Effe